COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS, NEW DELHI
INDIAN CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2006

No. TU 3955034

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Name DEBANJAN ACHARYYA

of  MANSUR HABIBULLAH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, KOLKATA
SUBJECTS

External Examination

ENGLISH

HINDI

HISTORY CIVICS & GEOGRAPHY (HCS-B,GEO-B)
MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE (PHY-C,CHE-B,BIO-B)

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Internal Assessment

SUPW & COMMUNITY SERVICE
Date of Birth 09.02.1990

RESULT - PASS CERTIFICATE AWARDED

Note : 1. The pass mark for each subject is 35%
2. No divisions are awarded. (See Overleaf)

Index No. T/6569/056

Percentage Marks

76
78
83
94
76
78

SEVEN SiX
SEVEN EIGHT
EIGHT THREE
NINE FOUR
SEVEN SIX
SEVEN EIGHT

Grade
A

4
Deputy\Secretary

Council for the Indian
School Certificate Examinations



